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Malmé stad

Malmé Open 2016
Kadet/U17 Epee Girls
Malmd, 09.04.2016

Fencers (present, structured order - 26 fencers)

name and first name nat. club number
GRASSOQV Alba DEN | HFK HELLERUP

JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaarup| DEN | HFK HELLERUP

CHRISTENSEN Tabita DEN | FKTV VORDINGBORG

STILLER Zarina DEN | NAESTVED FK

SOHLBERG Oona FIN EM ESPOO

PELTONEN Anna FIN HFM HELSINKI

POYSTI Laura FIN HFM HELSINKI

SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN HFM HELSINKI

TERHO Liisa FIN KAVE TAMPERE
DAVIS-KERPPOLA Elena FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMMI

HAAVISTO Alma FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMMI

JANSSEN Emma Louisa Marie GER | FG SEGEBERG

LETSCH Marlene GER | FG SEGEBERG

HAIDA Malija GER | SCITZEHOE

LINOW Solveig GER | SCITZEHOE

SCHOOF Clara GER | SC ITZEHOE

MANN Rebecca SWE | GOFK VISBY 13
WRAMNER Natalie SWE | GOFK VISBY 10
AHLBERG Amanda SWE | AFK STOCKHOLM 9
ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE | FFF STOCKHOLM 28
ENGDAHL Sophie SWE | FFF STOCKHOLM 8
GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE | FFF STOCKHOLM 21
GORDON ACHOUR Salma | SWE | FFF STOCKHOLM 25
LOFVENBERG Sara SWE | LIJFK LJUNGBY 5
ANDERSSON Linnéa SWE | MF19 MALMO

THIM Lovisa SWE | UF UPPSALA 6
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Formula of the competition

26 fencers
2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

26 fencers

4 poules (2 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

25 qualifiers

Round No 2

25 fencers

4 poules (1 poule of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

25 qualifiers

Malmé Open 2016
Kadet/U17 Epee Girls
Malmo, 09.04.2016

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 25 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1l 8:30 piste No 2

Malmé Open 2016
Kadet/U17 Epee Girls
Malmo, 09.04.2016

Referee: WIKSTROM Olle SWE AFK STOCKHOLM

LOFVENBERG Sara SWE
SCHOOF Clara GER
DAVIS-KERPPOLA Elena FIN

GORDON ACHOUR Salma SWE
JANSSEN Emma Louisa Marie GER
POYSTI Laura FIN

STILLER Zarina DEN

Poule No2 8:30 piste No 4

Referee: LINDE Birgitta SWE GFK GOTEBORG

ANDERSSON Linnéa SWE
THIM Lovisa SWE
GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE
SOHLBERG Oona FIN

PELTONEN Anna FIN

JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaarup  DEN
LINOW Solveig GER

Poule No3 8:30 piste No 6

Referee: SCHARER Erik SUI FFF STOCKHOLM

ENGDAHL Sophie SWE
MANN Rebecca SWE
SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN
TERHO Liisa FIN
HAIDA Malija GER
CHRISTENSEN Tabita DEN

Poule No4 8:30 piste No 8

Referee: RASMUSSEN Linn SWE UF UPPSALA

WRAMNER Natalie SWE
ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE
AHLBERG Amanda SWE
GRASSOV Alba DEN
HAAVISTO Alma FIN

LETSCH Marlene GER

LIFK LJUNGBY 1]V|VIVIV|V
SC ITZEHOE \Y 4 V| 4| V| V
KYIF KIRKKONUMMI | 3| V 4 VI 1|V
FFF STOCKHOLM 313V Vi 4|V
FG SEGEBERG 2| V| 4|2 4V
HFM HELSINKI 4| 3| V| V| V \Y
NAESTVED FK 3124 1/ 3|2

MF19 MALMO 4/ Vi1|/V|1|0
UF UPPSALA \Y 2| V|V 4|2
FFF STOCKHOLM 2|V VI31 4
EM ESPOO VI31 4/ 3| 4
HFM HELSINKI 4 4| V| V 4| 4
HFK HELLERUP VI V|V VIV 4
SC ITZEHOE VIV3 V|V VIV

FFF STOCKHOLM S|S|S[S|S
GOFK VISBY X 2214V
HFM HELSINKI XV VIV|V
KAVE TAMPERE X/ V|3 V|3
SC ITZEHOE X[V 4|3 4
FKTV VORDINGBOR | X[ 4|2 | V|V

GOFK VISBY VIV4 3| VIV
FFF STOCKHOLM 3 2| V|V|V
AFK STOCKHOLM 2|V ViV|V
HFK HELLERUP V41| 4 V|V
KYIF KIRKKONUMMI |44 4| 4 3
FG SEGEBERG 112(2]14|V
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VIM

0.833
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.667
0.000

VIM

0.333
0.500
0.333
0.167
0.333
0.833
1.000

VIM

forfait
0.250
1.000
0.500
0.250
0.500

VIM

0.800
0.600
0.800
0.600
0.000
0.200
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ind. HS rank
6 26 1

9 28 2

-4 23 5
3 25 4

-5 22 6
6 27 3

-15 15 7
ind. HS rank
-10 16 6
-1 23 3
-3 20 5
-6 20 7
-1 26 4
11 29 2
10 28 1
ind. HS rank
6

-6 13 5
9 20 1

1 16 2

-3 16 4
-1 16 3
ind. HS rank
8 22 1

3 20 3

6 22 2

-2 19 4

-6 19 6

-9 14 5
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Malmé Open 2016
Kadet/U17 Epee Girls
Malmd, 09.04.2016

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranki@§ fencers)

rank | name and first name nat. VIM ind. | HS | group
1 | LINOW Solveig GER | 1.000| 10 28 | qualifier
2 | SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN 1.000 9 20 | qualifier
3 | JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN | 0.833| 11 29 | qualifier
4 | LOFVENBERG Sara SWE | 0.833 6 26 | qualifier
5 | WRAMNER Natalie SWE | 0.800 8 22 | qualifier
6 | AHLBERG Amanda SWE | 0.800 6 22 | qualifier
7 | SCHOOF Clara GER | 0.667 9 28 | qualifier
8 | POYSTI Laura FIN 0.667 6 27 | qualifier
9 | ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE | 0.600 3 20 | qualifier
10 | GRASSOV Alba DEN | 0.600f -2 19 | qualifier
11 | GORDON ACHOUR Salma SWE | 0.500 3 25 | qualifier
12 | TERHO Liisa FIN 0.500 1 16 | qualifier
13 | THIM Lovisa SWE | 0.500| -1 23 | qualifier
14 | CHRISTENSEN Tabita DEN | 0.500f -1 16 | qualifier
15 | DAVIS-KERPPOLA Elena FIN 0.500f -4 23 | qualifier
16 | PELTONEN Anna FIN 0.333| -1 26 | qualifier
17 | GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE | 0.333] -3 20 | qualifier
18 | JANSSEN Emma Louisa Marie | GER | 0.333| -5 22 | qualifier
19 | ANDERSSON Linnéa SWE | 0.333| -10 16 | qualifier
20 | HAIDA Malija GER | 0.250| -3 16 | qualifier
21 | MANN Rebecca SWE | 0.250| -6 13 | qualifier
22 | LETSCH Marlene GER | 0.200| -9 14 | qualifier
23 | SOHLBERG Oona FIN 0.167| -6 20 | qualifier
24 | HAAVISTO Alma FIN 0.000| -6 19 | qualifier
25 | STILLER Zarina DEN | 0.000| -15 15 | qualifier
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Malmo Open 2016 page 1/1
Kadet/U17 Epee Girls
Malmo, 09.04.2016

Poules, round No 2
Poule No1l 11:00 piste No 16

Referee: EKLUND Edvin SWE MF19 MALMO
VIM ind. HS rank

ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM ViVi4|V|2 0.600 6 21 2
ANDERSSON Linnéa SWE MF19 MALMO 1 1/3|/2]|0 0.000 -18 7 6
POYSTI Laura FIN HFM HELSINKI 1|1V ViV] 4 0.600 5 20 3
HAAVISTO Alma FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMM | V| V|3 V|2 0.600 -1 20 4
CHRISTENSEN Tabita DEN FKTV VORDINGBOR |3 |V|[1|4 \Y 0.400 -3 18 5
LINOW Solveig GER SCITZEHOE VIV|IV| V|4 0.800 11 24 1
Poule No2 11:00 piste No 17
Referee: PALLESEN Kirsten Siig DEN JAF AARHUS

VIM ind. HS rank
GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM V| 3|V|V] 4 0.600 4 22 2
AHLBERG Amanda SWE AFK STOCKHOLM 4 3| V|4V 0.400 0 21 4
SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN HFM HELSINKI V|V ViV|V 1.000 7 25 1
SOHLBERG Oona FIN EM ESPOO 21414 3|3 0.000 -9 16 6
JANSSEN Emma Louisa Marie GER FG SEGEBERG 2|V 4|V 4 0.400 -2 20 5
GRASSOV Alba DEN HFK HELLERUP Vi2/4|V|V 0.600 0 21 3
Poule No3 11:00 piste No 18
Referee: BLADIN Jonathan SWE EGF SOLNA

VIM ind. HS rank
PELTONEN Anna FIN HFM HELSINKI Vi2(4|3|V 0.400 -3 19 4
DAVIS-KERPPOLA Elena FIN KYIF KIRKKONUMM | 4 4|1V|[i1|4 0.200 -4 18 5
WRAMNER Natalie SWE GOFK VISBY V|V V3|3 0.600 5 21 3
GORDON ACHOUR Salma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM V2|0 14 0.200 -12 12 6
JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN  HFK HELLERUP VIV|[V|V 4 0.800 11 24 1
HAIDA Malija GER SCITZEHOE 3|V|IV|V]|V 0.800 3 23 2
Poule No4 11:00 piste No 19
Referee: DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

VIM ind. HS rank
THIM Lovisa SWE UF UPPSALA VIVIVi4 41 0.500 5 24 3
MANN Rebecca SWE GOFK VISBY 2 V4| V| V|2 0.500 -4 23 4
LOFVENBERG Sara SWE LJFK LJUNGBY 1/ 4 V42| 3 0.167 -7 19 6
LETSCH Marlene GER FG SEGEBERG 1/ V|1 4/ 2|3 0.167 -13 16 7
SCHOOF Clara GER  SCITZEHOE V4 VvV 1] 3 0.500 -4 23 4
TERHO Liisa FIN KAVE TAMPERE V4 VIV V V 0.833 12 29 1
STILLER Zarina DEN  NAESTVED FK VI V| VIV V3 0.833 11 28 2
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Malmé Open 2016
Kadet/U17 Epee Girls
Malmd, 09.04.2016

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by rankia§ fencers)

rank | name and first name nat. VIM ind. | HS | group
1 | SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN 1.000, 16 45 | qualifier
2 | LINOW Solveig GER | 0.909 21 52 | qualifier
3 | JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN | 0.818 22 53 | qualifier
4 | TERHO Liisa FIN 0.700, 13 45 | qualifier
5 | WRAMNER Natalie SWE | 0.700, 13 43 | qualifier
6 | POYSTI Laura FIN 0.636] 11| 47| qualifier
7 | ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE | 0.600 9 41 | qualifier
8 | AHLBERG Amanda SWE | 0.600 6 43 | qualifier
9 | GRASSOV Alba DEN | 0.600/ -2 40 | qualifier
10 | SCHOOF Clara GER | 0.583 5 51 | qualifier
11 | HAIDA Malija GER | 0.556 0 39 | qualifier
12 | THIM Lovisa SWE | 0.500 4 47 | qualifier
13 | LOFVENBERG Sara SWE | 0.500 -1 45 | qualifier
14 | GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE | 0.455 1 42 | qualifier
15 | CHRISTENSEN Tabita DEN | 0.444 -4 34 | qualifier
16 | STILLER Zarina DEN | 0.417] -4 43 | qualifier
17 | MANN Rebecca SWE | 0.400, -10 36 | qualifier
18 | PELTONEN Anna FIN 0.364), -4 45 | qualifier
19 | JANSSEN Emma Louisa Marie | GER | 0.364| -7 42 | qualifier
20 | DAVIS-KERPPOLA Elena FIN 0.364| -8 41 | qualifier
21 | GORDON ACHOUR Salma SWE | 0.364, -9 37 | qualifier
22 | HAAVISTO Alma FIN 0.300, -7 39 | qualifier
23 | LETSCH Marlene GER | 0.182] -22 30 | qualifier
24 | ANDERSSON Linnéa SWE | 0.182| -28 23 | qualifier
25 | SOHLBERG Oona FIN 0.091) -15 36 | qualifier
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Malmé Open 2016
Kadet/U17 Epee Girls
Malmd, 09.04.2016

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by rankzb fencers)

rank | name and first name nat. VIM ind. | HS | group
1 | SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN 1.000| 16 45 | qualifier
2 | LINOW Solveig GER | 0.909| 21 52 | qualifier
3 | JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN | 0.818| 22 53 | qualifier
4 | TERHO Liisa FIN 0.700( 13 45 | qualifier
5 | WRAMNER Natalie SWE | 0.700| 13 43 | qualifier
6 | POYSTI Laura FIN 0.636| 11| 47| qualifier
7 | ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE | 0.600 9 41 | qualifier
8 | AHLBERG Amanda SWE | 0.600 6 43 | qualifier
9 | GRASSOV Alba DEN | 0.600f -2 40 | qualifier
10 | SCHOOF Clara GER | 0.583 5 51 | qualifier
11 | HAIDA Malija GER | 0.556 0 39 | qualifier
12 | THIM Lovisa SWE | 0.500 4 47 | qualifier
13 | LOFVENBERG Sara SWE | 0.500| -1 45 | qualifier
14 | GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE | 0.455 1 42 | qualifier
15 | CHRISTENSEN Tabita DEN | 0.444| -4 34 | qualifier
16 | STILLER Zarina DEN | 0.417, -4 43 | qualifier
17 | MANN Rebecca SWE | 0.400| -10 36 | qualifier
18 | PELTONEN Anna FIN 0.364, -4 45 | qualifier
19 | JANSSEN Emma Louisa Marie | GER | 0.364| -7 42 | qualifier
20 | DAVIS-KERPPOLA Elena FIN 0.364| -8 41 | qualifier
21 | GORDON ACHOUR Salma SWE | 0.364 -9 37 | qualifier
22 | HAAVISTO Alma FIN 0.300| -7 39 | qualifier
23 | LETSCH Marlene GER | 0.182| -22 30 | qualifier
24 | ANDERSSON Linnéa SWE | 0.182| -28 23 | qualifier
25 | SOHLBERG Oona FIN 0.091| -15 36 | qualifier
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Malmé stad

Tableau of 32

A

Malmé Open Kadet/U17 Epee Girls

Tableau of 16

1 SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN
SIHVO Vilhelmiina
32 -
SIHVO Vilhelmiina
17 MANN Rebecca SWE 15/11
STILLER Zarina
16 STILLER Zarina DEN 15/14
9 GRASSOV Alba DEN
GRASSOQV Alba
24 ANDERSSON Linnéa SWE 15/14
AHLBERG Amanda
25 SOHLBERG Oona FIN 15/11
AHLBERG Amanda
8 AHLBERG Amanda SWE 15/13
5 WRAMNER Natalie SWE
WRAMNER Natalie
28 --meeeee-
WRAMNER Natalie
21 GORDON ACHOUR Salma SWE 15/5
THIM Lovisa
12 THIM Lovisa SWE 15/8
13 LOFVENBERG Sara SWE
DAVIS-KERPPOLA Elena
20 DAVIS-KERPPOLA Elena  FIN 15/12
TERHO Liisa
o J— --- . 15/14
TERHO Liisa
4 TERHO Liisa FIN
3 JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN
JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaarup
K ——
JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaarup
19 JANSSEN Emma Louisa Mar GER 15/4
GORDON ACHOUR Runa
14 GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE 15/9
11 HAIDA Malija GER
HAIDA Malija
22  HAAVISTO Alma FIN 15/12
HAIDA Malija
iy A— --- . 15/9
] POYSTI Laura
6 POYSTI Laura FIN
7 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE
ABU EID TJULIN Selma
P
SCHOOF Clara
23 LETSCH Marlene GER 15/14
SCHOOF Clara
10 SCHOOF Clara GER 15/13
15 CHRISTENSEN Tabita DEN
CHRISTENSEN Tabita
18 PELTONEN Anna FIN 15/14
LINOW Solveig
31 oo , 15/12
LINOW Solveig
2 LINOW Solveig GER
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Malmé Open 2016
Kadet/U17 Epee Girls
Malmd, 09.04.2016

Semi-finals

SIHVO Vilhelmiina

Tableau of 8
SIHVO Vilhelmiina FIN
AHLBERG Amanda SWE
WRAMNER Natalie SWE
TERHO Liisa FIN

15/13

WRAMNER Natalie

Final

WRAMNER Natalie

JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaarup DEN

HAIDA Malija GER

15/12

JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaaru

SCHOOF Clara GER

LINOW Solveig GER

15/5

LINOW Solveig

15/9

JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaaru
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WRAMNER Natalie

15/10

15/12

15/11
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Malmé Open 2016
Kadet/U17 Epee Girls
Malmd, 09.04.2016

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 25 fencers)

rank | name and first name club nat.
1 | WRAMNER Natalie GOFK VISBY SWE
2 | JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaarup | HFK HELLERUP DEN
3 | LINOW Solveig SC ITZEHOE GER
3 | SIHVO Vilhelmiina HFM HELSINKI FIN
5 | TERHO Liisa KAVE TAMPERE FIN
6 | AHLBERG Amanda AFK STOCKHOLM SWE
7 | SCHOOF Clara SC ITZEHOE GER
8 | HAIDA Malija SC ITZEHOE GER
9 | POYSTI Laura HFM HELSINKI FIN
10 | ABU EID TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
11 | GRASSOV Alba HFK HELLERUP DEN
12 | THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA SWE
13 | GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
14 | CHRISTENSEN Tabita FKTV VORDINGBO | DEN
15 | STILLER Zarina NAESTVED FK DEN
16 | DAVIS-KERPPOLA Elena KYIF KIRKKONUM FIN
17 | LOFVENBERG Sara LIFK LJUNGBY SWE
18 | MANN Rebecca GOFK VISBY SWE
19 | PELTONEN Anna HFM HELSINKI FIN
20 [ JANSSEN Emma Louisa Marie FG SEGEBERG GER
21 | GORDON ACHOUR Salma FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
22 | HAAVISTO Alma KYIF KIRKKONUM FIN
23 | LETSCH Marlene FG SEGEBERG GER
24 | ANDERSSON Linnéa MF19 MALMO SWE
25 [ SOHLBERG Oona EM ESPOO FIN
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